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Women / 6 / Child A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bryanna Farley259
Liberty

9.300 9.850 9.1008.875 37.125
4 1 11 6T 1 

1 

Jillian Arangorin256
Liberty

9.350 9.075 9.2509.250 36.925
2 4 4T 3 2 

2 

Lily Goodrich213
CSC - Great Oaks

9.325 9.400 8.7009.075 36.500
3 2 7 13 3 

3 

Lauren Buenaflor271
Pacific West

9.400 9.000 8.7259.250 36.375
1 5 4T 12 4 

4 

Ella Wang210
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.725 9.3758.925 35.975
9 6 10 1 5 

5 

Caliah Murdica229
Extreme

9.025 8.475 9.1009.300 35.900
8 8 3 6T 6 

6 

Danielle Myhres253
Gymtowne SSF

9.175 8.400 9.3258.950 35.850
6 9 9 2 7 

7 

Emma Robbins219
CSC - Race

8.750 8.300 9.1259.225 35.400
11 10T 6 5 8 

8 

Savannah Smith244
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 7.800 9.2009.475 35.375
10 12 1 4 9 

9 

Hailey Laber228
Extreme

8.700 8.300 8.9259.325 35.250
12 10T 2 9 10 

10 

Marin Heeren217
CSC - Race

9.050 9.125 8.6758.325 35.175
7 3 14 14 11 

11 

Baylee Garnto204
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.700 8.8008.825 34.625
14 7 13 11 12 

12 

Victoria McMillan278
West Valley

9.275 7.450 8.9008.850 34.475
5 13 12 10 13 

13 

Taylor Winarski231
Extreme

8.525 6.850 9.0259.000 33.400
13 14 8 8 14 

14 
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